THE DATASHEET OF
SN74ALVC04D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION
D, DGV, NS, OR PW PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)

The SN74ALVC04 performs the Boolean function
Y = A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
QFN - RGY Tape and reel SN74ALVC04RGYR VA04
Tube SN74ALVC04D
SOIC - D ALVC04
Tape and reel SN74ALVC04DR
-40°C to 85°C SOP - NS Tape and reel SN74ALVC04NSR ALVC04
Tube SN74ALVC04PW
TSSOP - PW VA04
Tape and reel SN74ALVC04PWR
TVSOP - DGV Tape and reel SN74ALVC04DGVR VA04
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
FUNCTION TABLE
(each inverter)